NO

Klubu vértéjums

Nacionalais Kauss motokrosa 2021

4. posms Stende 25.09.2021

NAME CLASS
AZKazdanga
702 Arvis GRAMATNIEKS MX C
Camk Latgale
74 Viktors SAMOVLADS MX D
DAKO Ziemelvidzeme
131 Sandis ALEKSEJEVS MX A
149 Agris BARDA MX C
Elksni Sporta klubs
98 Reinis TILAKS MX C
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
756 Karlis CATLAKS MX C
148 Janis STRAUME MX D
292 Jegors KALEJS MX D
919 Tomass STRAUME MX E
GF Racing Team
317 Gints FILIPSONS MX PRO
166 Janis RITERS MX A
224 Gundars CIBULSKIS MX A
77 Intars LESNIEKS MX B
790 Girts BERZINS MX B
67 Dainis BADUNS MX C
79 Maris SKRASTINS MX D
670 Marcis SAKAUSKS MX E
575 Sandis MELNIS MX E
117 Romans VASILEVS MX D
JTSC ERINI
217 Gatis LAPSINS MX D
441 Janis ZARINS MX E
880 Dzintars ZAKIS MX E
Kalsnava MB
84 Ivo CIELAKS MX B
129 Valters GOTLAUFS MX C
234 Janis MACS MX D
KTM Motofavorits
9 Ricards BIRGELIS MX A
Marupes AMK Bierini
671 Aksels NEIMANIS MX PRO
MK Olaine
515 Rudolfs STANKUS MX PRO
MK Stende
75 Mareks BIRZINS MX B
71 Davis KAMPARS MX C
168 Janis ZEMESKALNS MX D
296 Raivis BORISOVS MX B
535 Martins CIRULIS MX D

TOTAL
156
156
64
64
350
214
136
128
128
333
151
94
58
30
851
227
219
213
192
171
132
37
20
18

39
29
10

356
181
142
33
211
211
212
212
220
220
505
185
156
83
81
59



713 Kristers SPROGIS
Moto AZ
313 Helvijs NAGLIS
Moto Mafia
399 Andis VALTS
214 Rolands BLEIDELS
814 Artis LAIVINS
868 Rolands RAUZA
365 Ingars LIDACIS
35 Toms GULBIS
Motoklubs Litene
710 Valters BELAVS
124 Ritvars VASILS
197 Janis OZOLINS
574 Gints MARKOVS
730 Kaspars BELAVS
196 Reinis FELDERS
202 Sabine PERKONE
Motokurzeme
165 Ralfs VINDIGS
23 Kristaps SENS
Motovidzeme
256 Janis MATUZELIS
223 Girts VIGANTS
686 Kristaps SPROGIS
MX Adazi
273 Arturs SPRUDZANS
MX Delveri
676 Andris ROZUDARZS
MX Factory Latvia
359 Toms DZENIS
MX Jaunpils
47 Janis INDRIKSONS
27 Atis RAMINS
825 Dzidris STRAKSUS
767 Martins RESTE
MX Kekava
774 Rinalds BURAKS
MX4 Dobele
25 Dainis RAGS
24 llmars MIKELSONS
Rambas R
507 Ralfs RITERS
517 Kristaps KALEJS
64 Mareks GRIKIS
472 Aleksandrs SMIRNOVS
Rodeo MX
247 Davids RJABOVS
Saldus motoklubs
361 Elgars JONASS

MXE

MXD

MX PRO
MX A
MX B
MX B
MX C
MX B

MX B
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX E

MX A
MX C

MX B
MX B
MX D

MX D

MX B

MXE

MX B
MX C
MX E
MX D

MX A

MX E
MX E

MX B
MX B
MX D
MX B

MX A

MX PRO

43
43
793
225
209
192
167
142
90
556
179
156
111
110
82
79
12
326
205
121
443
190
177
76
88
88
178
178
27
27
251
172
66
13

215

215
38

23
15

465
195
191
79

218
218

642
220



152 Kristers BALANDINS

171 Janis BRENCIS

727 Raivo KNUTS

731 Edgars FREIMANIS

232 Juris ZANDMANIS
96 Nauris VITOLINS

Saules sporta klubs (SSK)
622 Matiss LEIMANIS
635 Roberts RAVINS

VV Moto Racing Team
212 Ralfs DINDONIS
118 Aivis DADEIKS
83 Oskars KALNINS
269 Ricards SAVICKIS
617 Sandis CALPA
154 Niks SAUVA

MX C
MX C
MX C
MX A
MX D
MX C

MX C
MX D

MX B
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D

151
137
134
101
97
58
222
144
78
566
182
145
129
110
90
34



